
ROOMS * RESTAURANT * CONFERENCE

RIJEKA - CROATIA



APPETIZERS

Plate with quality cheeses and dried fruit
Plate of Croatian home-made sausages
(truffle, black Slavonian pig, game meat, original garlic sausage)

Drniš prosciutto, sheep cheese  2-3pax

Seafood appetizer plate “ZADAR”
(marinated, smoked and salted fish)

Tuna carpaccio
(tuna fillet, rucola)

Caprese salad
Greek salad
“Summer salad” with shrimp tails
(shrimp, chickpeas, tomatoes, riga, peppers, olives)

“SILBA” salad
(lettuce, riga, anchovies, croutons, hard cheese, tomatoes)

Grilled chicken salad
(rocket, chicory, lettuce, cherry tomatoes, grilled chicken)

Octopus salad with potatoes
 
SOUPS 

Beef soup with noodles
Tomato cream soup
Fish soup

HOT APPETIZERS 

Homemade gnocchi in bolognese sauce
Homemade gnocchi stuffed with prosciutto in dried 
tomatoes sauce
Homemade gnocchi stuffed with truffles
Homemade gnocchi stuffed with shrimp tails and  
cottage cheese in smoked salmon sauce
Calamari risotto „UNIJE“ 
Risotto with chicken and wild mushrooms
Mussel and zucchini risotto
Pljukanci regional pasta in prosciutto and sage sauce
Fuži regional pasta with homemade sausage
Homemade ravioli with ricotta and spinach in gorgon-
zola sauce
Tagliatelle with shrimps and cherry tomatoes

MEAT MAIN DISHES 

Dalmatian style beef steak with a side dish
Viennese veal steak with a side dish
Čevapčići in flatbread
Lungić - pork fillet with bacon on grill with a side dish
Dalmatian beef pasticada with pljukanci regional pasta
Grilled mixed meat platter with a side dish 2-3 pax

(tagliata rump steak, stuffed pork filet, veal and beef steak,

pork loin, burger with cheese, chicken skewer, side dish) 

Rump steak tagliata with rocket „CHRISTOPHER“

 
 

48 kn 
54 kn  

 
136 kn 
62 kn 

 
78 kn 

 
44 kn 
46 kn 
68 kn 

 
46 kn 

 
54 kn 

 
84 kn 

 
 
 

24 kn 
26 kn 
32 kn 

 
 
 

56 kn 
68 kn 

 
84 kn 
78 kn 

 
72 kn 
56 kn 
56 kn 
68 kn 
68 kn 
72 kn  

92 kn 
 
 
 

84 kn 
72 kn 
62 kn 
82 kn 
82 kn 

268 kn 
 
 

94 kn

SEAFOOD MAIN DISHES

Fried sardines with a side dish
Grilled calamari “PULA” with a side dish
Fried calamari with side dish
Stuffed calamari “MARINA”
Fried mixed fish with a side dish
Grilled sea bream - orada fillet with a side dish
Grilled 1st class Adriatic fish with    (1kg)

Fish platter “LOŠINJ” with a side dish   2pax

(fried hake fillet, fried sardines and squid, grilled Adriatic fish 2nd class)

Fish platter “INGRID” with a side dish   2pax

(grilled Adriatic fish 1st class, grilled shrimps, grilled squid, side dish)

Shrimp - grilled / buzara   (1 kg)

Grilled tuna steak with a side dish
(fresh tuna steak, upon availability) 
 
CHILDREN’S MENU
(recommended for children up to 10 years) 

Grilled chicken fillet with a side dish
Tagliatelle in homemade tomato sauce
Mini burger with french fries 
 
SIDE DISHES 

Grilled vegetables
Boiled potatos
French fries
Croquettes
Grilled mushrooms
Đuveč - rice with vegetables
Swiss chard with potatos and olive oil
Rice
Chickpeas
Steamed vegetables in butter sauce
Pljukanci regional pasta
Homemade gnocchi
Kus-kus
Gluten free pasta

SALADS 

Lettuce
Cabbage salad
Mixed seasonal salad
Salad “zimnica”
(pickeled vegetables) 

DESSERTS 

Pancakes “RIJEKA”
(ice cream, forest berry sauce)

Pancakes 
(jam / hazelnut spread)

Homemade cakes
Lemon sorbet
Seasonal fruit salad

 
 

52 kn 
84 kn  
76 kn 
84 kn 
68 kn 

104 kn 
288 kn 
188 kn 

 
288 kn 

 
374 kn 
118 kn 

 
 
 
 
 

28 kn 
26 kn 
42 kn 

 
 
 

22 kn 
22 kn 
22 kn 
22 kn 
22 kn 
22 kn 
22 kn 
22 kn 
22 kn 
22 kn 
22 kn 
22 kn 
22 kn 
22 kn 

 
 
 

20 kn 
20 kn 
24 kn 
20 kn 

 
 
 
 
 

34 kn 
 

28 kn 
 

20 kn 
20 kn 
22 kn 

 
Alcoholic beverages may only be sold and served to persons who are 18 years or older

Complaint form may be found at the counter
VAT is included in the price

botel marina
Adamićev gat bb, Rijeka  
tel +385 51 410 162, botel-marina.com, info@botel-marina.com




