



ROOMS * RESTAURANT * CONFERENCE

RIJEKA - CROATIA

















APPETIZERS	SEAFOOD MAIN DISHES	

Plate with quality cheeses and dried fruit	48 kn	Fried sardines with a side dish	52 kn
Plate of Croatian home-made sausages	54 kn	Grilled calamari "PULA" with a side dish	84 kn
(truffle, black Slavonian pig, game meat, original garlic sausage)		Fried calamari with side dish	76 kn
Drniš prosciutto, sheep cheese 2-3pax	136 kn	Stuffed calamari "MARINA"	84 kn
Seafood appetizer plate "ZADAR"	62 kn	Fried mixed fish with a side dish	68 kn
(marinated, smoked and salted fish)		Grilled sea bream - orada fillet with a side dish	104 kn
Tuna carpaccio	78 kn	Grilled 1st class Adriatic fish with (1kg)	288 kn
(tuna fillet, rucola)		Fish platter "LOŠINJ" with a side dish 2pax	188 kn
Caprese salad	44 kn	(fried hake fillet, fried sardines and squid, grilled Adriatic fish 2nd class)	
Greek salad	46 kn	Fish platter "INGRID" with a side dish 2pax	288 kn
"Summer salad" with shrimp tails	68 kn	(grilled Adriatic fish 1st class, grilled shrimps, grilled squid, side dish)	
(shrimp, chickpeas, tomatoes, riga, peppers, olives)		Shrimp - grilled / buzara (1 kg)	374 kn
"SILBA" salad	46 kn	Grilled tuna steak with a side dish	118 kn
(lettuce, riga, anchovies, croutons, hard cheese, tomatoes)	E 4 kp	(fresh tuna steak, upon availability)	
Grilled chicken salad	54 kn	CHILDREN'S MENU	
(rocket, chicory, lettuce, cherry tomatoes, grilled chicken) Octopus salad with potatoes	84 kn	(recommended for children up to 10 years)	
Octopus salad with potatoes	04 KH	(recommended for children up to 10 years)	
SOUPS		Grilled chicken fillet with a side dish	28 kn
		Tagliatelle in homemade tomato sauce	26 kn
Beef soup with noodles	24 kn	Mini burger with french fries	42 kn
Tomato cream soup	26 kn		
Fish soup	32 kn	SIDE DISHES	
HOT APPETIZERS		Grilled vegetables	22 kn
TIOT / TITLETS		Boiled potatos	22 kn
Homemade gnocchi in bolognese sauce	56 kn	French fries	22 kn
Homemade gnocchi stuffed with prosciutto in dried	68 kn	Croquettes	22 kn
tomatoes sauce		Grilled mushrooms	22 kn
Homemade gnocchi stuffed with truffles	84 kn	Đuveč - rice with vegetables	22 kn
Homemade gnocchi stuffed with shrimp tails and	78 kn	Swiss chard with potatos and olive oil	22 kn
cottage cheese in smoked salmon sauce		Rice	22 kn
Calamari risotto "UNIJE"	72 kn	Chickpeas	22 kn
Risotto with chicken and wild mushrooms	56 kn	Steamed vegetables in butter sauce	22 kn
Mussel and zucchini risotto	56 kn	Pljukanci regional pasta	22 kn
Pljukanci regional pasta in prosciutto and sage sauce	68 kn	Homemade gnocchi	22 kn
Fuži regional pasta with homemade sausage	68 kn	Kus-kus	22 kn
Homemade ravioli with ricotta and spinach in gorgon- zola sauce	72 kn	Gluten free pasta	22 kn
Tagliatelle with shrimps and cherry tomatoes	92 kn	SALADS	
MEAT MAIN DISHES		Lettuce	20 kn
MEAT MAIN DISITES		Cabbage salad	20 kn
Dalmatian style beef steak with a side dish	84 kn	Mixed seasonal salad	24 kn
Viennese veal steak with a side dish	72 kn	Salad "zimnica"	20 kn
Čevapčići in flatbread	62 kn	(pickeled vegetables)	
Lungić - pork fillet with bacon on grill with a side dish	82 kn		
Dalmatian beef pasticada with pljukanci regional pasta	82 kn		
Grilled mixed meat platter with a side dish 2-3 pax	268 kn	DESSERTS	
(tagliata rump steak, stuffed pork filet, veal and beef steak,			
pork loin, burger with cheese, chicken skewer, side dish)		Pancakes "RIJEKA"	34 kn
Rump steak tagliata with rocket "CHRISTOPHER"	94 kn	(ice cream, forest berry sauce)	
		Pancakes	28 kn
		(jam / hazelnut spread)	
		Homemade cakes	20 kn
		Lemon sorbet	20 kn
		Seasonal fruit salad	22 kn

